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Wood

S37
1 SW75034 606 x 219 x 151 2.30

2 SW97166 84 x 84 x 462 0.14

3 8008570 M6x30 mm4 0.01

4 8008848 Ø6,4x14x1,5 mm4 0.01

5 8008794 M6-84 0.01

6 43-04810 Ø6,5x21 mm4 0.01

7 43-04811 M6, Ø15x10mm4 0.01

8 43-04812 Ø7x27x2,54 0.01

9 43-07232 Ø6 16/7 x 3 mm6 0.01

10 8008651 TKFT-6x40-8.86 0.01
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Wood

S37
1 SW95452 1274 x 197 x 141 3.88

2 SW97166 84 x 84 x 462 0.14

3 43-04915 46x46x40 mm1 0.10

4 8008570 MVBF M6x30 mm5 0.01

5 8008566 ISO8677-M6x25-8.81 0.01

6 8008848 Ø6,4x14x1,5 mm6 0.01

7 8008794 M6-86 0.01

8 43-04810 Ø6,5x21 mm6 0.01

9 43-04811 M6, Ø15x10mm6 0.01

10 43-04812 Ø7x27x2,56 0.01

11 43-07232 Ø6 16/7 x 3 mm6 0.01

12 8008651 TKFT-6x40-8.86 0.01
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Wood

S37

1 SW81496 665 x 665 x 18 1 9.0

2 SW61277 80x85x50 mm4 0.10

3 8039271 ISO8677-M6x30-8.88 0.01

4 8039273 ISO8677-M6x40-8.86 0.01

5 8008848 6.4x14x1.6-ISO4759-3-C14 0.01

6 8042808 ISO7042-M6-814 0.01

7 43-04810 Ø6,5x21 mm14 0.01

8 43-04811 M6, Ø15x10mm14 0.01

9 43-04812 Ø7x27x2,56 0.01

10 SW46224 360 x 360 x 1561 0.82

11 SW47889 Ø383 x 121 0.52

12 43-07232 Ø6 16/7 x 3 mm8 0.01

13 8008651 TKFT-6x40-8.88 0.01
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Steel

S38
1 SW75034 606 x 219 x 151 2.30

2 SW97166 84 x 84 x 462 0.14

3 8008570 MVBF M6x30 mm4 0.01

4 8008848 Ø6,4x14x1,5 mm4 0.01

5 8008794 M6-84 0.01

6 43-04810 Ø6,5x21 mm4 0.01

7 43-04811 M6, Ø15x10mm4 0.01

8 43-04812 Ø7x27x2,54 0.01

9 8008902 MGLP-R8-E (2-16)6 0.01
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Steel

S38
1 SW95452 1274 x 497 x 151 3.88

2 SW97166 84 x 84 x 462 0.14

3 43-04915 46x46x40 mm1 0.10

4 8008570 MVBF M6x30 mm5 0.01

5 8008566 ISO8677-M6x25-8.81 0.01

6 8008848 Ø6,4x14x1,5 mm6 0.01

7 8008794 M6-86 0.01

8 43-04810 Ø6,5x21 mm6 0.01

9 43-04811 M6, Ø15x10mm6 0.01

10 43-04812 Ø7x27x2,56 0.01

11 8008902 MGLP-R8-E (2-16)6 0.01
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Steel

S38
1 SW81496 665 x 665 x 181 9.0

2 SW61277 80x85x50 mm4 0.10

3 8039271 ISO8677-M6x30-8.88 0.01

4 8039273 ISO8677-M6x40-8.86 0.01

5 8008848 6.4x14x1.6-ISO4759-3-C14 0.01

6 8042808 ISO7042-M6-814 0.01

7 43-04810 Ø6,5x21 mm14 0.01

8 43-04811 M6, Ø15x10mm14 0.01

9 43-04812 Ø7x27x2,56 0.01

10 SW46224 360 x 360 x 1561 0.82

11 SW47889 Ø383 x 121 0.52

12 8008902 MGLP-R8-E (2-16)8 0.0
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